
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Pickles - (549829) - Burnley BOBCATS ADM SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.01 507 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:03.20 502 H 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:03.24 501 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester  2

1:03.54 494 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

1:03.59 493 H 24/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

1:03.71 490 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:03.89 486 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

1:04.34 476 F 01/07/12 Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open Broughton Burnley BOBC 3

1:04.36 475 F 04/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:04.56 471 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:05.70 447 H 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:07.87 405 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:10.53 361 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:12.87 327 H 06/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:13.72 316 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:16.38 284 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:19.54 252 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:22.96 222 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:25.38 203 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:28.07 185  05/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.24 501 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester  2

1:03.54 494 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

1:03.59 493 H 24/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Burnley Aqua 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.56 471 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

1:03.01 507 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:03.89 486 F 17/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

1:03.71 490 H 03/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:03.20 502 H 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 2

1:04.36 475 F 04/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:04.34 476 F 01/07/12 Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open Broughton Burnley BOBC 3

1:05.70 447 H 05/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:10.53 361 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:07.87 405 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

1:13.72 316 F 03/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:12.87 327 H 06/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:16.38 284 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Burnley BOBC 3

1:19.54 252 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:22.96 222 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

1:25.38 203 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

1:28.07 185  05/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Burnley BOBC 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


